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HA41RTJPRO

41.5m
20.1m 

11.0m
2.99m
2.5m
2.44m x 0.91m
360°
230kg
23900kg
1.5m
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.5

m
20

.1
m

Working Height
Horizontal  
Outreach
Closed Length
Closed Height
Closed Width
Platform Size
Rotation
Max SWL
Weight
Reach Below Ground

Manufacturer	  

Haulotte

50353025201510505 4540
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